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SHOOTER

Petri, John
Brauser, Bob
Tzouanakis, David
Barb, Larry
Chong, Dan
Keshen, Cary
Wood, Wendy
Johnson, Rick
Bush, Al

Schmidt, Phil
Granato, Steve
Lombardi, George
Poitras, Tom
Brewer, James
Fortich, David
Stacy, Rick
Anderson, Jimmy
Parente, Phil
Hanzimanolis, George
Hartnett, Marilen
Greenstein, Gene *

Poker Match Winner: Al Bush (3 kings)
Sudden Death Winner: Cary Keshen (2x)

HOLLYWOOD RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB, INC.

Bob Hedrick "FUN" PISTOL MATCH

SLOW

191
193
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197
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160
173
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163
143
72
118
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298
295
292
289
286
217
289
280
288
286
278
27
252
262
262
255
221
261
229
250
225
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199
197
198
193
195
194
192
188
188
188
185
180
193
174
174
154
170
108
7S
176
144
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Match Director: Chuck Wachsmuth

Stat Officer(s): Bill Hart & Linda Dillon

Line Officer: Rick Moss

9/25/2016
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